AR-1520：Isolated RS-232 to RS-485
AR-1521：Isolated RS-232 to RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter
Features
● Auto Tuner baud rate, 300~115200 bps
● 3000 VDC isolation protection
● ESD protection
● Power Inputs +10 ~ +30V DC
● Supports operating temperatures from -20℃ ~ +75℃

Storage Temperature -25°C ~ +80℃
Ambient Relative Humidity 10% ~ 90% RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information
AR 1520 / 1521 Dimension Block Diagram
● AR-1520 Isolated RS-232 to RS-485 Converter
● AR-1521 Isolated RS-232 to RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter
● AR-1520U USB to Isolated RS-485 Converter
● AR-1521U USB to Isolated RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter
Features
Pin Assignments
Introduction
Specifications

AR 1520U / 1521U Dimension
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
● AR-1520 Isolated RS-232 to RS-485 Converter
● AR-1521 Isolated RS-232 to RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter
● AR-1520U USB to Isolated RS-485 Converter
● AR-1521U USB to Isolated RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter